
1) WALK / TROT
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -1 39.897 39.897 4 3
MARY STONE PRINCE -1 40.758 40.758 5 2
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 41.404 41.404 6 1
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -1 37.156 37.156 3 4
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 36.275 36.275 1 7
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 36.704 36.704 2 5
KARINA YOUNG PHOENIX -1 41.692 41.692 7 0

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2A) NBHA JUNIOR UP TO 12
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

EVA BELL JERRY -3 20.099 20.712 23.156 21.322 2 1
PIPPA SHEARN JUBBLY -3 19.063 19.529 20.152 19.581 1 3
IVY BELLE GODDARD BUSTER -3 30.522 32.056 29.435 30.671 3 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2B) NBHA TEEN 13-18 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

ELOISA ATKINSON PEACHES -3 100 19.462 18.891 46.118 4 0
ANNA TURNER DUKE -3 19.606 18.741 19.020 19.122 1 4
LAYLA ROSHAN SID -3 21.331 21.309 20.803 21.148 2 2
NIAMH SHEARN LUNAR -3 21.846 20.749 21.216 21.270 3 1

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2C) NBHA OPEN 19-49 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -3 26.475 26.084 25.380 25.980 4 1
CHELSEA ROUND SOREEN -3 20.753 20.683 19.854 20.430 2 3
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -3 19.405 19.210 19.199 19.271 1 5
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -3 22.137 22.711 21.716 22.188 3 2
NIAMH O CONNOR BONNIE -3 20.633 100 100 73.544 5 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2D) NBHA SENIOR 50+ YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

JEN CHILTON STORMZY -3 18.174 19.793 19.290 19.086 2 2
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -3 19.060 18.421 18.133 18.538 1 4
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -3 20.047 19.876 20.677 20.200 3 1
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -3 24.614 24.768 26.184 25.189 4 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 3 - FIRST TIME TURNERS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MARY STONE PRINCE -1 23.282 23.282 2 3
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 23.096 23.096 1 5
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 24.784 24.784 3 2
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 25.060 25.060 4 1
KARINA YOUNG PHOENIX -1 45.708 45.708 5 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CLASS 4 TURN & BURN 17 YEARS & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

ELOISA ATKINSON PEACHES -1 19.098 19.098 1 6
PIPPA SHEARN JUBBLY -1 20.161 20.161 2 4
NIAMH SHEARN LUNAR -1 21.409 21.409 3 3
MARY STONE PRINCE -1 22.777 22.777 4 2
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 25.845 25.845 5 1
IVY BELLE GODDARD BUSTER -1 29.822 29.822 6 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CLASS 5 TURN & BURN OVER 18 YEARS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MARK DAME LEXY -2 19.671 18.967 18.967 1 10
ANNA TURNER DUKE -1 DQ 0 9=
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -1 19.932 19.932 3 7
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -1 19.100 19.100 2 8
HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -1 25.521 25.521 6 4
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -1 DQ 0 9=
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -1 23.328 23.328 4 6
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 24.658 24.658 5 5
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 26.609 26.609 7 3
KARINA YOUNG PHOENIX -1 35.523 35.523 8 2
SARAH NEALE LILLY -1 DQ 0

0
0
0



CLASS 6 14.2HH & OVER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

JEN CHILTON STORMZY -1 19.693 19.693 2 7
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -1 18.986 18.986 1 9
HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -1 DQ 0 8=
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -1 22.346 22.346 4 5
NIAMH O CONNOR BONNIE -1 ----- 0.000
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 25.758 25.758 6 3
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 25.107 25.107 5 4
KARINA YOUNG PHOENIX -1 38.422 38.422 7 2
SARAH NEALE LILLY -1 DQ 0 8=
NIAMH SHEARN LUNAR -1 21.164 21.164 3 6

0
0
0
0



CLASS 7 - 14.1HH & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

EVA BELL JERRY -1 21.225 21.225 6 4
ELOISA ATKINSON PEACHES -1 19.516 19.516 2 8
ANNA TURNER DUKE -1 19.678 19.678 3 7
LAYLA ROSHAN SID -2 21.192 20.912 20.912 5 5
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -1 27.378 27.378 8 2
CHELSEA ROUND SOREEN -1 20.596 20.596 4 6
PIPPA SHEARN JUBBLY -1 19.229 19.229 1 10
MARY STONE PRINCE -1 22.802 22.802 7 3
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 DQ 0 10 0
IVY BELLE GODDARD BUSTER -1 30.703 30.703 9 1

0
0
0



CLASS 8 - INTERNATIONAL QUALIFIERS 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

ANNA TURNER DUKE -DJ 19.606 18.741 19.020 19.122 3 5
LAYLA ROSHAN SID -DJ 21.331 21.309 20.803 21.148 7 1
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -DJ 18.174 19.793 19.290 19.086 2 6
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -DJ 19.060 18.421 18.133 18.538 1 8
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -DJ 20.047 19.876 20.677 20.200 5 3
CHELSEA ROUND SOREEN -DJ 20.753 20.683 19.854 20.430 6 2
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -DJ 19.405 19.210 19.199 19.271 4 4
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -DJ 22.137 22.711 21.716 22.188 8 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 9 - JACKPOT MONEY RACE
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
KARINA YOUNG PHOENIX -1 39.425 39.425 4-5 2
SARAH NEALE LILLY -1 36.982 36.982 4-4 3
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 27.483 27.483 4-3 4
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -1 25.222 25.222 4-2 5
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 24.864 24.864 4-1 6
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 23.512 23.512 3-3 7
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -1 22.721 22.721 3-2 8
MARY STONE PRINCE -1 22.457 22.457 3-1 9
EVA BELL JERRY -1 21.589 21.589 2-3 10
PIPPA SHEARN JUBBLY -1 21.375 21.375 2-2 11
NIAMH SHEARN LUNAR -1 21.269 21.269 2-1 12
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -1 19.624 19.624 1-3 13
ELOISA ATKINSON PEACHES -1 19.532 19.532 1-2 14
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -1 18.614 18.614 1-1 16
MARK DAME LEXY -1 DQ 0.000
ANNA TURNER DUKE -1 DQ 0



CLASS 10  OPEN POLES
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

0.000
LAYLA ROSHAN SID -2 29.627 30.278 29.627 3 7
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 25.659 25.659 1 10
HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -1 39.483 39.483 7 3
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -1 26.508 26.508 2 8
MARY STONE PRINCE -1 32.541 32.541 6 4
POPPY FARDON BLUE -1 32.189 32.189 5 5
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -1 31.212 31.212 4 6
LOUISE MARRIOTT IZZY -1 ---- 0 9=
CAI FELTON MASELINE -1 ---- 0 9=
SARAH NEALE LILLY -1 43.881 43.881 8 2

0
0
0



CLASS 11 - POLES UKBHA YOUTH 17 & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

EVA BELL JERRY -3 40.050 100 100 80.017 4 0
PIPPA SHEARN JUBBLY -3 29.996 100 27.445 52.480 3 2
NIAMH SHEARN LUNAR -3 36.415 42.510 36.008 38.311 1 4
IVY BELLE GODDARD BUSTER -3 39.659 39.021 39.098 39.259 2 3

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 12 - POLES UKBHA OPEN
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

ANNA TURNER DUKE -3 24.927 26.751 100 50.559 6 2
LAYLA ROSHAN SID -3 29.448 30.669 100 53.372 7 1
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -3 26.698 34.348 34.402 31.816 3 5
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -3 27.411 27.169 27.597 27.392 1 8
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -3 35.795 35.186 35.576 35.519 4 4
HANNAH WOODWARD JELLY -3 36.671 40.860 44.006 40.512 5 3
CHELSEA ROUND SOREEN -3 30.442 28.764 30.627 29.944 2 6
KAYLEIGH COX BESS -3 100 31.159 30.772 53.977 8 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



Rider 1 2A 2B 2C 2D 3 4 5 6 7 8 9JP 10P 11P 12P TOTAL POINTS MEMBER POSITION FASTEST BARREL FASTEST POLE
0

EVA BELL 1 4 10 15 Y 20.099 40.050
ELOISA ATKINSON 6 10 14 30 Y 18.891
MARK DAME 10 10 Y 18.967
ANNA TURNER 4 8 5 2 19 Y 18.741 24.927
LAYLA ROSHAN 2 5 1 7 1 16 Y 20.803 29.448
JEN CHILTON 2 7 7 6 13 5 40 Y 18.174 26.698
MIKEY TURNER 4 8 9 8 16 45 Y 1 18.133
MARY TONGUE 1 3 10 8 22 Y 19.876 25.659
JENNI DAWKINS 2 5 4 11 Y 24.614 35.186
HANNAH WOODWARD 3 1 4 3 3 14 Y 25.380 36.671
CHELSEA ROUND 3 6 2 6 17 Y 19.854 28.764
JEMMA ALDERSON 5 4 8 17 Y 19.199 26.508
PIPPA SHEARN 3 4 7 11 2 27 Y 19.063 27.445
NIAMH SHEARN 1 3 6 12 4 26 Y 20.749 36.008
MARY STEANE 2 3 2 3 9 4 23 22.457 32.541
POPPY FARDON 1 5 1 7 5 19 23.096 32.189
KAYLEIGH COX 4 2 6 5 8 6 31 Y 21.716 31.212
NIAMH O CONNOR 0 Y 20.633
LOUISE MARRIOTT 7 2 5 3 4 21 24.658
CAI FELTON 5 1 3 4 6 19 Y 24.864
KARINA YOUNG 2 2 2 6 35.523
IVY BELLE GODDARD 1 3 4 29.435
SARAH NEALE 3 2 5 36.982 43.881

MIKEY 45 POINTS
FAST BARREL 18.133 MIKEY
Fast pole 24.927 - ANNA


